(1)

SMR
Code

PAQzZ
PACQzZ
PACQzZ
PACQzZ
PACQzZ
PAQzZ

PACQzZ

PAQzZ
PACQzZ

PACQZzZ

PACQzZ
PACQzZ
PACQzZ
PACZZ
PACQzZ
PACQzZ
PACQZzZ

PACzZ

(2)

® . Curf@nt part
St ock Descri ption
Nunber

2805-737- 6336

5330-737- 6332

2805-737- 6338

2805- 695- 7196

2805-737- 6331

5310- 637- 9541

5310- 732- 0558

4730-421- 9087

4730- 088- 8665

4730-113- 0573

2805- 040- 2263

4730-270- 4620

5307- 038- 1942

2815-131- 5527

4730-968- 6129

4730-113- 5473

4730-113- 5472

5330-974- 9677

Current

Ref erence nunber & nfg.

TMD- 2320- 211- 20P

is item(3) on diagram Available & Su.qshkoshédui pment. com
of Inc Mintenance alw I'llustration
Meas. In
Uni t

(a) (b)
(a) (b) (c) (d) Figureltem
1-56-20 21-50 51-100 No. No.

code Usabl e on code

0106- ENG NE LUBRI CATI ON SYSTEM

- CONTI NUED
SUPPORT: O L LEVEL GAGE AA EA 1 * *x  x * 6 2
7376336 (19207)
PACKI NG PREFCRMED: LEATHER, O L GAGE ROD AA EA 1 *x *x x * 6 3
7376332 (19207)
GAGE: BAYONET TYPE, QL LEVEL AA EA 1 * *x  x * 6 4
7376338 (19207)
BREATHER W TH O L FI LTER ASSEMBLY AA EA 1 * *x x * 6 5
7538675 (19207)
BRACKET, Al R BREATHER AA EA 1 x x = * 6 5
7376331 (19207)
WASHER, LOCK: 3/8 NOM S| ZE, Al R BREATHER BRACKET AA EA 2 x x  x * 6 7
MB35338- 46 (96906)
NUT, PLAIN, HEXAGON: 3/8-16UNC-2B, Al R BREATHER AA EA 2 *x *x  x * 6 8
BRACKET
MB51967- 8 (96906)
PLUG PIPE 1/8-27NPT, FLYWHEEL HOUSI NG AA EA 1 o+ x  x * 6 9
MB49005- 2 (96906)
PLUG PIPE: 3/4-14NPT, DRAIN, FLYWHEEL, HOUSI NG AA EA 1 * *x x * 6 10
MB49005- 10 ( 96906)
ELBOW TUBE: COMPRESSI ON, BALL SLEEVE 3/4 TUBE X 1/ 2NPT AA EA 1 *x x  x * 6 11
THD.
MB39171-9 (96906)
PI PE, Al R BREATHER TUBE: AA EA 1 *x *x x * 6 12
7376335 (19207)
ADAPTER, STRI AGHT, PI PE: W SLEEVE AND NUT AA EA 1 *x x  x * 6 13
144391 (24617)
STUD PLAIN. 3/8-16NC-3 1/2 X 3/8-16NC-2-9 / 16 X 1 1/4 AA EA 2 *x x  x * 6 14
X19002 (02978)
GASKET: O L PAN DRAIN PLUG AA EA 1 * *x x * 6 15
711196 (16662)
PLUG PIPE, MAGNETIC. QL PAN DRAIN AA EA 1 * *x x * 6 16
MB49006- 10 ( 96906)
SLEEVE, TUBE: COVPRESSI ON BALL, 3/4 TUBE AA EA 1 x o+ x * 6 17
MB39177-9 (96906)
NUT, TUBE: COVPRESSI ON BALL, 3/4 TUBE, 1-18 UNS THD. AA EA 1 *x *x  x * 6 18
MB39176-9 (96906)
WASHER, NONMETALLIC: 1/2 NOM SIZE, O L CAP CHAIN AC EA 1 *x x  x * 7 1
RETAI NER
56AX326 (76040)

2-4

part

is item(3) on diagram Avail able at www. oshkoshequi pnent. com



™ 9-2320-211-20P

B o, S S
wpaad 3353 '----?“-.. ~"t.‘W:§BA"-~ -7 """
[ &) Yo 2 T 3] )
PR 2 e E X TR (f3) on d agﬂ;/%\ M’ﬁ‘bl"&\at “wywv. oshkoshequi p
R T S Y ,
4.‘. N S, / 5 \\ ‘\
WAl o ] 13 174 AR AN
bl s _".::;{.‘- ] TP A AN
(RN A 2 T “u a HEE SR RN Y
N S e fe SN Y,
.‘.7 “: w0 ,_”’*_ y l‘: oy S NN N
B ﬁt:l:‘cf_:__;_: ot _--ﬁ—- W\ S ':f"‘\t\ N2y
R A O 14 AN N
i ‘%\::—f" * . ~12 L S P PO
q v . ' i ~, et
: - : .’,‘ 4 ~Q~ ’/I »
HEY 2 18 >
Y oA -t
Ny i H N
LI W H [
Qi 1t e, _;?‘-_..'g;
Rifuuts
-_~-__
L
TA 009195
Figure 6. Breather w / oil filler assembly and oil level gage (gasoline).
3-8

Current part is item(3) on diagram Avail able at www. oshkoshequi p



	FIGURES
	FIGURE 6

	PAGES
	PAGE 3-8


